
Unrhyw 
bwnc

Any 
subject 

AU DARO ● https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/development/about/

AU Enterprise ●
https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/studentservices/careers/cur
rent-students/starting-business/enterprise/

AU Lifelong Learning ● https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/lifelong-learning/

AU TESOL ●
https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/international-
english/courses/teachers/   

ABER Instruments ● ● ● ● https://aberinstruments.com/working-for-aber/

ABP Beef ● ● ● https://abpuk.com/careers-at-abp/
ADAS UK Life Sciences ● https://adas.co.uk/

Alacrity Foundation ● ● https://alacrityfoundation.co.uk/

ALDI ● ● ● https://www.aldirecruitment.co.uk/

Atebol ● ● ● https://atebol.com/

Audit Wales Business School ● ● https://www.audit.wales/jobs/graduate-scheme

BBC Wales ● ● ● https://www.bbc.co.uk/aboutthebbc/cymruwales/

BCC IT ● ● http://www.bccit.co.uk/

Big Ideas Wales ● https://businesswales.gov.wales/bigideas/ 

Binnies UK ● ● https://binnies.com/early-careers/

Books Council of Wales ● ● ● https://llyfrau.cymru/en/

British Transport Police ● ● ● ● https://www.btp.police.uk/

CCF Life Sciences ● ● https://www.ccfagri.co.uk/

Ceredigion County Council ● ● ● ● http://careers.ceredigion.gov.uk/

Darogan Talent ● ● ● ● ● https://www.darogantalent.cymru/

Digital Health & Care Wales ● ● ● ● ● https://dhcw.nhs.wales/

Dosbarth Cyf Cymru Education ● ● ● https://www.dosbarth.cymru/

Dunbia ● ● ● https://dunbia.com/careers/graduate-programme/

Dŵr Cymru Welsh Water
Life Sciences,  Geography 
Earth Sciences ● https://www.dwrcymru.com/

Dyfed Powys Police ● ● ●
https://www.dyfed-powys.police.uk/police-forces/dyfed-
powys-police/areas/careers/careers/

Educators Wales ● ● ● ● http://www.educators.wales/

Enterprise Mobility Business School ● ● https://careers.enterprise.co.uk/

Environment Platform Wales ● https://epwales.org.uk/

Exsel Group Computer Science ● ● ● https://www.exsel-group.com/careers

Farming Partners ● ● ● ● http://www.farmingpartners.co.uk/

For Farmers ● ●
https://www.workingatforfarmers.co.uk/working-
forfarmers/graduates-trainee-s.aspx

GadJet ● ● https://gadjetuk.com/

Graduate-jobs.com ● ● ● ● http://graduate-jobs.com/

Hywel Da UHB ● ●
https://hduhb.nhs.wales/working-for-us/volunteer-and-
work-experience-hub/

Invertek Drives ● ●
https://www.invertekdrives.com/about/careers/current-
opportunities

Lanyon Bowdler Law & Criminology ● ● https://www.lblaw.co.uk/

Llwyddo'n Lleol ● https://llwyddonlleol2050.cymru/

Natural Power ● ● ● https://www.naturalpower.com/uk

New Directions ● ●
https://www.new-directions.co.uk/education/job-
vacancies/?jv_region=ceredigion

NHS Wales Finance Academy Business School & Maths ●
https://financeacademy.nhs.wales/nhs-wales-finance-
careers/financial-management-graduate-scheme/

Operation Wallacea ● ● http://opwall.com/

Pickstock Telford Life Sciences ● ● ● https://pickstocktelford.com/

Powys CC ● ● ● ● https://en.powys.gov.uk/article/14298/Working-for-us

RAF ● ● https://recruitment.raf.mod.uk/

SERB Pharmaceuticals ● ● https://careers.serb.com/

Staffline ● ● https://www.staffline.co.uk/

Travail Group ● ● ● https://www.travail.co.uk/aberystwyth-jobs-branch

Treherne Group Psychology ● https://www.trehernecaregroup.co.uk/

University of Law Law & Criminology http://www.law.ac.uk/

Wynnstay Group Life Sciences ● ● ● https://www.wynnstayplc.co.uk/careers

Y Lolfa ● ● ● https://www.ylolfa.com/en

Astudiaeth ôl-raddedig  / PG study 

https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/studentservices/careers/ 

Aelodaeth a Hyfforddiant / Membership & Training

Datblygiad personol neu broffesiynol / Personal & professional development

Astudiaeth ôl-raddedig  / PG 
study

Aelodaeth a Hyfforddiant / Membership 
& Training

Cyngor a hyfforddiant, Cefnogaeth mentergarwch, Swyddi /                     Advice 
and training, enterprise support, jobs 

Careers Service /CV Clinic ● Cyngor & canllawiau/ Advice & Guidance

 Sefydliad / Organisation

Pynciau gradd a dderbynnir

Degree subjects accepted Gwaith 
gwirfoddol 
Voluntary 

work

Swyddi 
dros dro / 
PT / Temp 
/ PT jobs

Menter / Enterprise

Datblygiad personol neu broffesiynol / Personal & professional development

Menter / Enterprise

Mentora /Mentoring

Menter / Enterprise

Gwefan / Website

Pynciau penodol yn unig  
Specified subjects only

Blwyddyn 
ddiwydiannol 

/ 
YES/Industrial 

year

Profiad 
gwaith/ 

Work exp.

Lleoliadau/  
Internships

Swyddi 
gradd / 

Grad jobs


